CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Salerno

OPEN FEMMINILE femminile stagione 2023/2024

Giornata 1
239008 1
239011 4
239010 3
239009 2

Giornata 2
239012 5
239013 6
239014 7
239015 8

Giornata 3
239016 9
239017 10
239019 12
239018 11

Giornata 4
239023 16
239022 15
239021 14
239020 13

Giornata 5
239027 20
239025 18
239024 17
239026 19

Giornata 6
239030 23
239029 22
239031 24
239028 21

Giornata 7
239033 26
239034 27
239032 25
239035 28

Giornata 8
239036 29
239039 32
239037 30
239038 31

Giornata 9
239041 34
239043 36
239040 33
239042 35

Giornata 10
239045 38
239044 37
239046 39
239047 40

Giornata 11
239049 42
239048 41
239050 43
239051 44

Giornata 12
239053 46
239054 47
239052 45
239055 48

Giornata 13
239059 52
239056 49
239057 50
239058 51

Giornata 14

239062

55

Gio 07/12/23
Lun 11/12/23
Gio 21/12/23
Dom 14/04/24

Lun 18/12/23
Mar 19/12/23
Dom 10/03/24
Gio 04/04/24

Gio 11/01/24
Dom 14/01/24
Mar 16/01/24
Dom 28/01/24

Gio 18/01/24
Gio 18/01/24
Dom 04/02/24
Gio 04/04/24

Gio 25/01/24
Sab 27/01/24
Dom 28/01/24
Mar 09/04/24

Gio 01/02/24
Gio 01/02/24
Dom 17/03/24
Dom 21/04/24

Lun 05/02/24
Gio 08/02/24
Sab 10/02/24
Dom 11/02/24

Gio 15/02/24
Sab 17/02/24
Dom 18/02/24
Dom 18/02/24

Mer 21/02/24
Gio 22/02/24
Gio 22/02/24
Dom 25/02/24

Gio 29/02/24
Lun 04/03/24
Dom 17/03/24
Gio 02/05/24

Gio 07/03/24
Gio 07/03/24
Sab 09/03/24
Dom 21/04/24

Gio 14/03/24
Gio 14/03/24
Gio 14/03/24
Sab 06/04/24

Sab 23/03/24
Dom 24/03/24
Gio 28/03/24
Mar 16/04/24

Gio 21/03/24

20:45
20:00
21:00
11:00

21:30
20:30
11:00
21:00

20:45
19:30
21:00
17:00

20:45
20:45
11:00
21:15

21:00
18:00
17:30
21:00

20:45
20:45
20:30
10:30

21:30
21:00
18:00
11:00

21:15
21:30
11:00
20:00

20:00
20:45
21:15
20:30

20:45
21:15
11:00
21:00

21:30
21:00
18:00
20:30

20:45
20:45
21:15
16:30

18:00
11:00
21:00
21:00

21:00

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
sala consilina

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
angri

cava de' tirreni

sala consilina

montecorvino pugliar

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni

sala consilina
cava de' tirreni
angri

sperone

angri
cava de' tirreni

montecorvino pugliar

cava de' tirreni

sala consilina
cava de' tirreni

montecorvino pugliar

sperone

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni
angri

sperone
cava de' tirreni
angri

montecorvino pugliar

cava de' tirreni
sala consilina
sperone

montecorvino pugliar

cava de' tirreni
sperone

angri

cava de' tirreni

angri
cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni

montecorvino pugliar

sala consilina
cava de' tirreni
sperone

cava de' tirreni

cava de' tirreni
angri

cava de' tirreni
cava de' tirreni

sala consilina

1IS Della Corte VanVitelli

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Liceo Classico "Cicerone"

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"

11S Della Corte VanVitelli

Scuola Media "G. Camera"
PalaSiani

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"

Scuola Media "G. Camera"
1IS Della Corte VanVitelli
Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Palestra "Sant'Eliseo"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza
PalaSiani

Istituto "M. Galdi"

Scuola Media "G. Camera"
1IS Della Corte VanVitelli
PalaSiani

Palestra "Sant'Eliseo”

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"

Palestra "Sant'Eliseo"

Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"
Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
PalaSiani

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza
Scuola Media "G. Camera"
Palestra "Sant'Eliseo”
PalaSiani

11S Della Corte VanVitelli
Palestra "Sant'Eliseo"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis"

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
PalaSiani

Scuola Media "G. Camera"

IIS Della Corte VanVitelli
Palestra "Sant'Eliseo”

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza"
Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci"
Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza
Istituto "M. Galdi"

Scuola Media "G. Camera"

OVER VOLLEY

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
BLUE VOLLEY

ASD FREE FOX

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
ASD ASK ANGRI

OVER VOLLEY

ASD FREE FOX

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
ASD ASK ANGRI

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
BLUE VOLLEY

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
ASD FREE FOX

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC OVER VOLLEY

BLUE VOLLEY
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

ASD FREE FOX

OVER VOLLEY

ASD ASK ANGRI

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

BLUE VOLLEY
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

BLUE VOLLEY

ASD ASK ANGRI
ASD FREE FOX

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD FREE FOX
OVER VOLLEY

OVER VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
BLUE VOLLEY

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
BLUE VOLLEY

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
ASD ASK ANGRI

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
ASD FREE FOX

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
OVER VOLLEY

OVER VOLLEY
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
ASD FREE FOX

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC BLUE VOLLEY

BLUE VOLLEY
ASD FREE FOX
PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
OVER VOLLEY
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC ASD ASK ANGRI

OVER VOLLEY

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
ASD ASK ANGRI

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS
BLUE VOLLEY
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
ASD FREE FOX

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

BLUE VOLLEY

ASD ASK ANGRI
PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
OVER VOLLEY

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC ASD FREE FOX

ASD FREE FOX

OVER VOLLEY

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
ASD ASK ANGRI

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
BLUE VOLLEY

SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
ASD ASK ANGRI

BLUE VOLLEY

ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS

ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI
PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE
OVER VOLLEY

ASD FREE FOX

ASD FREE FOX BLUE VOLLEY



239060 53 | Gio 28/03/24 | 21:15  sperone Palestra "Sant'Eliseo" PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONE | SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY
239063 56 Mar 16/04/24 21:00 cava de' tirreni 11S Della Corte VanVitelli OVER VOLLEY ASD ASK ANGRI
239061 54 \Dom 28/04/24| 20:30 montecorvino pugliar PalaSiani ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANC ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS



Riferimenti squadre

PRIMULA VOLLEY SPERONIAPD STORM PASQUALE MUCCIO - 3493266909
ASD ASK ANGRI ASD ASK ANGRI GIUSEPPE GUARRACINO - 3288832232
SHOP TESSILE VOLLEY ASD CAVA VOLLEY MIRABILE NINO - 3937625326
ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS ASD CSI CAVA SPORTS DANTE FORTE - 392 644 0267
BLUE VOLLEY ASD PIANETA SPORT VOLL/SPERANZA DI DOMENICO - 3497859713
OVER VOLLEY ASD SAN MARZANO VOLLE|ROSARIA SANTORIELLO - 3891750976
ASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI AASD SANTA MARIA DEGLI ADON EMMANUEL CASTALDI - 3281697734
ASD FREE FOX PGS TULIMIERI GERARDO - 3336089086

Indirizzi palestre

Palestra "Leonardo Da Vinci" ANGRI Via Leonardo da Vinci,3
11S Della Corte VanVitelli CAVA DE' TIRRENI Viale Marconi, 56,
Istituto "M. Galdi" CAVA DE' TIRRENI Via Rosario Senatore, 64
Istituto Magistrale "E.De Filippis" CAVA DE' TIRRENI Via Fllangieri

Scuola Media "Carducci-Trezza" CAVA DE' TIRRENI Via Carlo Santoro,18
PalaSiani MONTECORVINO PUGLIANO Via Monte Terminillo
Liceo Classico "Cicerone" SALA CONSILINA Via Pozzillo

Scuola Media "G. Camera" SALA CONSILINA Via Matteotti,1

Palestra "Sant'Eliseo” SPERONE Via S.Elia



